Tentative Schedule for
Math 455 - Discrete Math

Fall 2018

09,/04
09,/06
09/11
09/13
09/18
09,/20
09/25
09/27
10/02
10,04
10/09
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/23
10/25
10/30
11/01
11/06
11/08
11/13
11/15
11/20
11/22
11/27
11/29
12/04
12/06
12/11
12/19

Introduction

1.1.1, 1.1.2
1.1.2,1.1.3

1.2.2, quiz

1.3.1, 1.3.2

1.3.3, 1.3.4
1.4.1,1.4.2

1.4.3

1.5.1,1.5.2

1.5.3, 1.5.4

No class, Monday schedule
Review

Midterm

Project day

1.7.1, 1.7.2

1.7.3

2.1,2.2

2.4

2.5

2.6.1,2.6.2

2.6.3

2.6.4, 2.6.5
Thanksgiving week
Thanksgiving week
2.6.6

Projects

Projects

Projects

Review

Final exam (8am-10am)

HW1

HW?2

HW3

HW4

HW5

HW6

HW7

HWS

HW9




